REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Annual

City: Monrovia
VIN: 1GB3GRBG9H1342581

. Collins Bus
Make of Body: Corporation

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date: 4/8/2020 Time:
MONROE-GREGG SCHOOL DISTRICT Corp ID:
205 S Chestnut St
- County
Zip: 46157 Number:
License 57054  Bus Number:
Number:
Year: 2017 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Chassis:
Mileage: 7818
IBn;pected Mark Raper PE:

8:55
AM
555900

55

32

2017

6473



